DISPLACEMENT SENSORS - LVDT0101
D
IS
P
LA
C
E
M

40
fl 5,5
How to order
Ask for details
Documentation
906 130 062906 130 062
Ø 3 mm (L) or 5 mm (LG)
Reference in GREEN : product in stock
ELECTRONICS FOR LVDT SENSORS 0101
17
• Connection with GDL (requires slight adaptation)
and LVDT sensors
• Negligible residual ripple
• Power supply 115 x 230 V 50/60 Hz
• Dimensions 96 x 48 x 122 mm
Filter 200 P
The SL detection unit has two thresholds
and offers two configurations.
• The detection unit receives the signal from a single
sensor. The signal can be processed by two levels
of threshold detection (high level, low level).
• The detection unit receives signals from two
distinct sensors.
SL threshold unit
6th order filter for displacement
measurement at high frequency (220 Hz).
How to order
Ask for details
Reference
SL threshold unit P07.8075.01
Designation
Technical specifications
E
LE
C
TR
O
N
IC
S
 F
O
R
 L
V
D
T
S
E
N
S
O
R
S
The GDL contains all the features
necessary for the optimum use of LVDT
differential transformer displacement
sensors.
• Power supply to the primary winding of the sensor.
• Processing of the signal output from sensors.
• Simultaneous output of two signals, voltage and
current, to process the measurement with
numerous instruments (panel meters, threshold
detectors…).
• Special output ranges on request.
GDL generator
demodulator
Reference of
associated GDL
L0.5 - L2 - L0.5 R - L2 R - L0.5 P - L2 P
L5 - L5 R - L5 P
L10 - L10 R
L10 P
L20 - L20 R
L50 - L50 R
L100
P07.8070.01